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Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address
Alfred Benesch & Company Christopher Carr 3125650450 ccarr@benesch.com
Alfred Benesch and Company Brooke Beckner 3125650450 bbeckner@benesch.com
Baxter & Woodman, Inc. Joanna MacCallum 8154443307 jmaccallum@baxterwoodman.com
Bid Ocean Athena 866-347-9657 athena@napc.me
Bidnet Bid Net 8666771997 gbs@bidnet.com
Chicagolandconstruction.com Bo Kim 3094016167 bodedi3@aol.com
Civiltech Engineering, Inc. Tamara Gaumond 6307357169 tgaumond@civiltechinc.com
Civiltech Engineering, Inc. Myra Ajmery 6307733900 majmery@civiltechinc.com
construct connect Morgan Stinson 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com
Construct Connect Henri Bradshaw 8003642059 henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com
ConstructConnect Megan Hunziker 5134588538 megan.hunziker@constructconnect.com
Construction Bid Source Michelle Tadayon 8887869450 mtadayon@constructionbidsource.com
Cotter Consulting Inc. Megan Houston 6303918718 m.houston@cotterconsulting.com
DataBid Julie 8889299293 julie@databid.com
DLZ Illinois, Inc. Jennifer Jones 7738644835 chicago-admin@dlz.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Co Dodge Data 8777849556 support@construction.com
Engineering Services Group, Inc. Omer Rehman 6307802800 omer@esgcorp.us
Eplan Josh Couch 8773752666 eplan@eplanbidding.com
Erepublic Juan Sanchez 2097406329 jsanchez@erepublic.com
ESG Anthony Miller 6307802800 anthonym@esgcorp.us
Evans Electric Timothy Baldridge 815-600-2194 Tbaldridge@evanselec.com
Gandhi & Associates, Inc. Dhvanika P. Gandhi 7737745910 dpg@pkgandhi.com
Gasperec Elberts Consulting Ashley Squitieri 6305233845 asquitieri@geconsultllc.com
Geneva Construction Cass W Price 6307749122 cassp@genevaconstruction.net
Gewalt Hamilton Associates Dan Brinkman 847821-6222 dbrinkman@gha-engineers.com
Globetrotters Engineering Corporation Melody Chang 3129226400 marketing@gec-group.com
H&H Electric Co. Paul Hallahan 7084532222 paulh@hh-electric.com
Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. Randal G Newkirk 6308037508 rnewkirk@hlreng.com
HR Green Chris Lirot 6306888402 clirot@hrgreen.com
IMS Bid Research 8584908800 IMS_bids@construction.com
john burns construction katherine vickers 708-638-7416 kvickers@jbcco.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Jeff Stanko 6303307402 jeff.stanko@kimley-horn.com
KLOA, Inc. Eric Russell 8475189999 erussell@kloainc.com
Lochner John P Kos 6306791670 jkos@hwlochner.com
MoboTrex, Inc. Cody Lanning 5633284497 clanning@mobotrex.com
North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Nabita Pradhan 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me
Patrick Engineering Jarrod Cebulski 6308167334 jcebulski@patrickco.com
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com
PWXPress mary mary miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
Q-Free Alison Boan 6309171063 alison.boan@q-free.com
QTO SOLUTIONS Muhammad zaryab ash 3125440023 zaryab@qtosol.com
TERRA Engineering, Ltd. Bill Pearch 3124670123 marketing@terraengineering.com
Thorne Electric, Inc. Shelly Thorne 6306684853 shellythorne@thorneelectricinc.com
THWilson Bonds Sheila smith 5598762610 thwbonds@outlook.com
Traffic Control Corporation Anthony McChrystal 630-543-1300 AMcChrystal@TCC1.com
Traffic Control Corporation MARY SZYMANSKI 630-543-1300 MAS@TCC1.COM
TranSmart, Inc. Catherine Carpenter 3129221700 CCarpenter@transmartinc.com
TranSystems Nicole L. Adesso 6302728754 nladesso@transystems.com
Wight & Company Jeffrey Washington 6307396960 jwashington@wightco.com
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